Small Arms

REVIEW CONFERENCE

2006

Monday, 26 June

10 a.m.-1 p.m.

3 p.m.-6 p.m.

Tuesday, 27 June
10 a.m.-1 p.m.

3 p.m.-6 p.m.

Wednesday, 28 June
10 a.m.-1 p.m.

3 p.m.-6 p.m.

Thursday, 29 June

10 a.m.-1 p.m.

3 p.m.-6 p.m.

Friday, 30 June
10 a.m.-1 p.m.

3 p.m.-6 p.m.

A/CONF.192/2006/RC/CRP.1

Draft indicative programme of work

Opening of the Conference

Organization of work

Submission of the report of the Preparatory Committee
General exchange of views/High-level segment

General exchange of views (continued)/High-level segment

General exchange of views (continued)/High-level segment

General exchange of views (continued)/High-level segment

General exchange of views (continued)/High-level segment

Consideration of the draft final documents

Statements by intergovernmental and other organizations
Consideration of the draft final documents

Consideration of the draft final documents

Statements by non-governmental organizations

Exchange of views on progress and problems in the implementation of the
Programme of Action with specific emphasis on international cooperation and
assistance and best practices of small arms and light weapons projects



Monday, 3 July
10 a.m.-1 p.m. Consideration of the draft final documents

3 p.m.-6 p.m. Consideration of the draft final documents

Tuesday, 4 July
United Nations holiday

Wednesday, 5 July
10 a.m.-1 p.m. Report of the Credentials Committee
Consideration of the draft final documents

3 p.m.-6 p.m. Consideration of the draft final documents

Thursday, 6 July
10 a.m.-1 p.m. Consideration of the final documents of the Conference

3 p.m.-6 p.m. Consideration of the final documents of the Conference

Friday, 7 July

10 a.m.-1 p.m. and
3 p.m.-6 p.m. Consideration and adoption of the final documents and the report of the
Conference to the General Assembly
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